Britcar Endurance Championship - Trophy Category

FREE PRACTICE - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 51 4 1 X:rlllltj:%?/ERs | Sean DOYLE Porsche 718 GT4 Clubsport 49.138 3 7 88.49
2 27 4 2 RIS ! Beni HETHERINGTON Porsche 718 GT4 Clusport 49396 6 8 0258 0258 88.03
3 40 1 1 JF;EvE? gli\rl]?%A/ Bryan BRANSOM BIW M3 E46 52304 11 11 3166 2908 83.14
4 66 4 3 Nonm DROLGHT / Damy KRYUY) Hyundai TCR 53278 10 10 4140 0974 81.62
5 68 4 4 Erema ?oﬂi%w Ginetta G55 GT4 53337 4 7 4199 0059 81.53
6 308 1 2 Steve Rothery Peugeot 308 53994 7 10 4856 0657 80.53
7 55 2 1 Sxon Motorsport VW Golf 54618 13 13 5480 0624 79.61
8 4 3 L fﬁlﬁeiﬁfé’égrs‘m Renault Cllo Gen 4 55241 10 11 6.103 0623 78.72
9 75 1 3 !Yfec c’\(/l)??rese%?; HAYNES / Michael COX BIW 3 E46 55381 9 9 6.243 0140 78.52

10 47 3 2 Reflex Motorsport Ginetta GTS 55445 12 12 6307 0064 78.43
11 46 2 2 O aro CORDELL Ford Fiesta ST180 55632 7 8 6494 0187 78.16
12 38 4 5 Seoff Steel BIW M3 55.681 4 11 6543 0049 78.09
13 5 2 3 ﬂxxpriLdENDERGAST VW Scirocco 57575 3 3 8437 1894 7552
14 35 3 g Shandler Motorsport oo VW Golf 1:00772 7 9 11634 3197 7155
15 64 2 g B VW Scirocco 1:04.665 10 11 15527 3893 67.24

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Brands Hatch Indy

Circuit Length = 1.2079 miles

Start: 11:23 Flag 11:40 End: 11:40

Clerk Of Course : Andy Butler

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Lisa Sneader

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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